
BROWN SWISS PRODUCTION AWARDS 2023/2024 

 TOP 2-YEAR OLD PRODUCERS 
2 yrs old kg milk 

 OWNER ANIMAL 
305 

YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM PENNY ASR 12127 589 401 
2 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER SASCHA HEKE      11674 416 406 
3 J R MORSE COWINDALE CARTER SOPHIE      10678 380 293 
4 P SMITH WIGBORO CADENCE LUCY ASR     10367 463 361 
5 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER ANIBAL RICKA      10205 333 336 
6 I HARRIS WINKLEIGH TOBERONE 

ALEXANDRIA      
10116 438 388 

7 TOI TOI GENETICS & P TUDOR TOI TOI BC MY MUMS A HOOVER      9734 423 354 
8 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER SILVER OGAKI BSR    9609 343 329 
9 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER SILVER PATSY      9333 304 318 
10 D T & C P HUBBART KNOLE HILL SILVER GRETTA      9318 383 313 

 

2 yrs old kg fat 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM PENNY ASR 12127 589 401 
2 P SMITH WIGBORO CADENCE LUCY ASR   10367 463 361 
3 R SMITH CHERRY BLOSSOM SNAZZY SNICK      8292 448 325 
4 RG SR FARMS HOLLYSPRINGS SILVER STEFFI      7642 446 249 
5 I HARRIS WINKLEIGH TOBERONE 

ALEXANDRIA      
10116 438 388 

6 S, M & R WILLIAMSON BLACKRACK NORWIN NANCY ASR    8824 436 300 
7 TOI TOI GENETICS & P TUDOR TOI TOI BC MY MUMS A HOOVER      9734 423 354 
8 S LEY (THUBOROUGH 

FARMS LTD) 
CULVERDEN UDORO TIRAMISU      7958 422 289 

9 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER SASCHA HEKE      11674 416 406 
10 K THOMAS ALLSTAR PHIL S VOGUE      8091 412 259 

 

2yrs kg protein 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER SASCHA HEKE      11674 416 406 
2 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM PENNY ASR 12127 589 401 
3 I HARRIS WINKLEIGH TOBERONE ALEXANDRIA      10116 438 388 
4 V DIMOND DIMOND PRINCESS CUPCAKE ASR     10203 359 366 
5 P SMITH WIGBORO CADENCE LUCY ASR 10367 463 361 
6 TOI TOI GENETICS & P TUDOR TOI TOI BC MY MUMS A HOOVER      9734 423 354 
7 P SMITH WIGBORO CADENCE JAMAICA      8887 402 341 
8 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER ANIBAL RICKA      10205 333 336 
9 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER SILVER OGAKI BSR     9609 343 329 
10 C COX WITHAMHALL TRULY SCRUMPTIOUS 

ASR      
8655 382 322 



 BROWN SWISS PRODUCTION AWARDS 2023/2024 
 

TOP 3-YEAR OLD PRODUCERS  

 

3 yrs old kg milk 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 TOI TOI GENETICS TOI TOI MY MUMS A PRIMA DONNA      17765 818 620 
2 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM SARA ASR      16030 615 488 
3 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM AGATHA 6 ASR 15005 614 450 
4 MR BE HARRISON EDEN BREWSKI ACTRESS ASR      14824 658 450 
5 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM AGATHA ASR      14792 560 438 
6 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID AGATHA ASR      14331 686 412 
7 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM AGATHA 2 ASR 13178 528 439 
8 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID AGATHA 2 ASR 13111 621 446 
9 MR BE HARRISON EDEN BREWSKI TRACEY ASR     12918 573 395 
10 MR BE HARRISON EDEN BREWSKI CLAUDIA ASR      12681 636 392 

 

 

3 yrs old kg fat 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 TOI TOI GENETICS TOI TOI MY MUMS A PRIMA DONNA      17765 818 620 
2 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID AGATHA ASR   14331 686 412 
3 MR BE HARRISON EDEN BREWSKI ACTRESS ASR     14824 658 450 
4 MR BE HARRISON EDEN BREWSKI AGATHA 3 ASR 12557 657 375 
5 MR BE HARRISON EDEN BREWSKI CLAUDIA  ASR  12681 636 392 
6 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID AGATHA 2 ASR 13111 621 446 
7 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID SOPHIE ASR   11358 619 396 
8 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM SARA ASR  16030 615 488 
9 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM AGATHA 6 ASR 15005 614 450 
10 MR BE HARRISON EDEN BREWSKI TRACEY ASR     12918 573 395 

 

 

3yrs kg protein 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 TOI TOI GENETICS TOI TOI MY MUMS A PRIMA DONNA      17765 818 620 
2 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM SARA ASR 16030 615 488 
3= MR BE HARRISON EDEN BREWSKI ACTRESS ASR     14824 658 450 
3= MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM AGATHA 6 ASR 15005 614 450 
5 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID AGATHA 2 ASR 13111 621 446 
6 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM AGATHA 2 ASR 13178 528 439 
7 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM AGATHA ASR      14792 560 438 
8 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID SOPHIE ASR      11358 619 396 
9 MR BE HARRISON EDEN BREWSKI TRACEY ASR     12918 573 395 
10 MR BE HARRISON EDEN BREWSKI CLAUDIA ASR      12681 636 392 



 BROWN SWISS PRODUCTION AWARDS 2023/2024 

TOP 4-6 YEAR OLD PRODUCERS 

4-6 yrs old kg milk 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 TOI TOI GENETICS KEDAR AURORA      15561 667 558 
2 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM MODEL ASR 15343 574 476 
3 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID TOSCA  ASR    15224 646 522 
4 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER DON NETTIE ASR     14400 467 479 
5 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID BRITINA 2 ASR 14042 573 440 
6 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER TEMTATION 

COUNTESS  ASR 
13751 535 503 

7 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID BELINDA ASR      13525 623 468 
8 ES BURROUGHS & SON BROADLAND VIGOR CAMEO 5 ASR 13154 476 425 
9 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID LUCY ASR      13101 478 415 

10 M WEAVER LTD DYNAMIC ASTONPOOL 
SNICKERDOODLE      

12836 481 436 

 

4-6 yrs old kg fat 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 TOI TOI GENETICS KEDAR AURORA      15561 667 558 
2 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID TOSCA ASR     15224 646 522 
3 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID MINKE ASR     12378 624 446 
4 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID BELINDA ASR   13525 623 468 
5 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM MODEL ASR 15343 574 476 
6 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID BRITINA 2 ASR 14042 573 440 
7 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID BRITINA 3 ASR 11281 572 377 
8 ES BURROUGHS & SON BROADLAND RICHARD LIVELY 11 BSR 12188 558 408 
9 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER TEMTATION COUNTESS  

ASR 
13751 535 503 

10 T SUMMERFIELD BREAKTHROUGH CARTER STELLA      12186 523 399 
 

4-6 yrs kg protein 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 TOI TOI GENETICS KEDAR AURORA      15561 667 558 
2 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID TOSCA ASR     15224 646 522 
3 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER TEMTATION 

COUNTESS  ASR    
13751 535 503 

4 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER DON NETTIE ASR    14400 467 479 
5 MR BE HARRISON EDEN JIM MODEL ASR  15343 574 476 
6 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID BELINDA ASR     13525 623 468 
7 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER CADENCE PRINCESS      12609 513 461 
8 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID MINKE ASR     12378 624 446 
9 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER CADENCE EDIE      12074 462 445 
10 MR BE HARRISON EDEN SID BRITINA 2 14042 573 440 



BROWN SWISS PRODUCTION AWARDS 2023/2024 

TOP 7-9 YEAR OLD PRODUCERS 

7-9 yrs old kg milk 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 V DIMOND KEDAR BLOOMING BARBIE      17882 615 564 
2 ES BURROUGHS & SON BROADLAND ZIPPER LIVELY 2 ASR 14530 611 456 
3 RG SR FARMS HOLLYSPRINGS SILVESTER TANDY 

ASR      
12828 557 402 

4 JR MORSE COWINDALE FANTASTIC PAULINE 2 11743 474 380 
5 RL LATHAM ORGANSDALE IFEELING MOLLY 69 11279 315 389 
6 K THOMAS ST MICHAEL NELGOR VOGUE 4 11265 430 370 
7 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER ALINO JEMMA      11254 375 389 
8 T LOCHHEAD & SON KEDAR WONDERMENT JOLIE      11187 457 358 
9 J M BRINDLEY & PARTNERS BRINBOWER HAMSTER BEE 2 11144 532 414 
10 S WINDSOR KEDAR ALINO ROXETTA      11098 405 358 

 

7-9 yrs old kg fat 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 V DIMOND KEDAR BLOOMING BARBIE      17882 615 564 
2 ES BURROUGHS & SON BROADLAND ZIPPER LIVELY 2 ASR 14530 611 456 
3 RG SR FARMS HOLLYSPRINGS SILVESTER TANDY 

ASR      
12828 557 402 

4 J & J HOBBS BAROSE BROOKINGS ROWENA      10904 551 362 
5 J M BRINDLEY & PARTNERS BRINBOWER HAMSTER BEE 2 11144 532 414 
6 J & J HOBBS BAROSE HURAY SARAH      11076 516 358 
7= ES BURROUGHS & SON BROADLAND VIGOR WELCOME 59 

ASR 
10231 491 358 

7= J & A STEVENSON INSPIRED JONGLEUR SCHNAPPY      9978 491 354 
9 A R & H M COZENS SAWCOMBE HURAY DIANA BSR     10773 486 357 
10 J F TEMPLE & SON LTD COPYS GREEN BROOKINGS DIVA 3 10665 482 347 

 

7-9 yrs kg protein 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 V DIMOND KEDAR BLOOMING BARBIE      17882 615 564 
2 ES BURROUGHS & SON BROADLAND ZIPPER LIVELY 2 ASR 14530 611 456 
3 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER BLOOMING VIOLET      10726 427 432 
4 J M BRINDLEY & PARTNERS BRINBOWER HAMSTER BEE 2 11144 532 414 
5 RG SR FARMS HOLLYSPRINGS SILVESTER TANDY 

ASR   
12828 557 402 

6= R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER ALINO JEMMA      11254 375 389 
6= RL LATHAM ORGANSDALE IFEELING MOLLY 69 11279 315 389 
8 T LOCHHEAD & SON KEDAR BLOOMING SKITTLES      10514 447 386 
9= JR MORSE COWINDALE FANTASTIC PAULINE 2 11743 474 380 
9= R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER BLOOMING HEKE      11069 415 380 

 



 BROWN SWISS PRODUCTION AWARDS 2023/2024 

TOP 10 YEAR OLD & OVER PRODUCERS 

10 yrs old and over kg milk 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER DENPRO HANNA ASR     12781 471 397 
2 M SEVENOAKS HOLLYSPRINGS JULENG SILVER 3 12294 623 371 
3 T LOCHHEAD & SON KEDAR CALVIN SANCHIA MARIA      11509 571 418 
4 RL LATHAM ORGANSDALE VOLVIC BERTHA 13 ASR 11463 345 358 
5 D T & C P HUBBART KNOLE HILL JERRY MARLENE      10902 350 322 
6 D T & C P HUBBART KNOLE HILL NERO CASSIE 3 BSR 10622 377 327 
7 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER MOJO RICKA      10359 368 377 
8 D T & C P HUBBART KNOLE HILL TRIXIE 2 BSR 10254 390 333 
9 J & J HOBBS BAROSE PROHUVO ROWENA       10225 441 331 
10 K & MMO GIBBON & SON SOULSEAT ZOLA CATH ASR   10219 479 338 

 

 

10 yrs old and over kg fat 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 M SEVENOAKS HOLLYSPRINGS JULENG SILVER 3 12294 623 371 
2 T LOCHHEAD & SON KEDAR CALVIN SANCHIA MARIA      11509 571 418 
3 K & MMO GIBBON & SON SOULSEAT ZOLA CATH  ASR   10219 479 338 
4 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER DENPRO HANNA ASR     12781 471 397 
5 J & J HOBBS BAROSE PROHUVO ROWENA      10225 441 331 
6 D T & C P HUBBART KNOLE HILL JERRY NINKY 3 9498 399 317 
7 D T & C P HUBBART KNOLE HILL TRIXIE 2 BSR 10254 390 333 
8 D T & C P HUBBART KNOLE HILL NERO LINDY      8865 388 262 
9 T LOCHHEAD & SON KEDAR GOLDWYN ANIKA      9005 378 334 
10 D T & C P HUBBART KNOLE HILL NERO CASSIE 3 BSR      10622 377 327 

 

10 yrs old and over kg protein 

 OWNER ANIMAL YIELD 
(KG) 

FAT 
(KG) 

PROTEIN 
(KG) 

1 T LOCHHEAD & SON KEDAR CALVIN SANCHIA MARIA      11509 571 418 
2 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER DENPRO HANNA ASR     12781 471 397 
3 R DARLINGTON & E BRUCE MOONRIVER MOJO RICKA      10359 368 377 
4 M SEVENOAKS HOLLYSPRINGS JULENG SILVER 3 12294 623 371 
5 RL LATHAM ORGANSDALE VOLVIC BERTHA 13 

ASR 
11463 345 358 

6 K & MMO GIBBON & SON SOULSEAT ZOLA CATH  ASR    10219 479 338 
7 T LOCHHEAD & SON KEDAR GOLDWYN ANIKA      9005 378 334 
8 D T & C P HUBBART KNOLE HILL TRIXIE 2 BSR 10254 390 333 
9 J & J HOBBS BAROSE PROHUVO ROWENA      10225 441 331 
10= D T & C P HUBBART KNOLE HILL NERO CASSIE 3 BSR 10622 377 327 
10= D T & C P HUBBART KNOLE HILL PRODIGO AVA BSR 9381 356 327 

 


